
11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



11/27/2019



EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

EP
EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP
EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

E
P

E
P

E
S

E
S

E
PE

P

E
S

E
S

ES

EP
EP

6'
 C

LF

D
IR

T 
TRAI

L

D
IR

T 
TRAI

L

6'
 C

LF

EP
EP

ES

ES

6
' 

C
L
F

4
' 

B
W

F

6' CLF

6' CLF

4' BWF

S/W
CONC

EP

BC

6
' 
 
C

L
F

6' 
CLF

HW

6'
 C

LF

6'
 C

LF

E
P

E
P

E
S

EP

EP

E
P

E
P

E
S

E
S

E
S

E
S

E
P

E
P

6
' 

C
L
F

6' CLF

E
P

E
P

E
S

SPILLWAY
CONC

SPILL
WAYCONC

HW

SPI
LL

W
AY

CONC

0 50 100 200 300

Scale: 1" = 100'

SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 27 EAST

NOT PLATTED

PB 20, PGS 19-22

COMMERCIAL PARCELS REPLAT 1

CELEBRATION BOULEVARD

PB 20, PGS 98-103

REPLAT 2

COMMERCIAL PARCELS

BOULEVARD

CELEBRATION

FOR CONTINUATION
SEE SHEET 30
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LOT 1A

PB 20, PGS 168-176

COMMERCIAL PARCELS REPLAT 3
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0.49'S, 0.59'W(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP" 

2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 

224.43' RT(F)
STA 244+48.30

0.50'S, 0.62'W(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP" 

W/ 2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM
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2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 
428.96' LT(F)
STA 513+31.92 

N40°19'35"E 663.48'(F)(D)

NOT PLATTED

PER SECTION 92130-2402
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0.13'N, 0.21'E(F)
"PBS&J LB 024"
FND 5/8" IRC
"PBS&J PCP LB 024"
W/ 2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM

N
0
0
°1

7
'5
5
"E
  
2
6
6
1
.1
4
'(
F)

2
2
3
.9

2
'(F
)

3
4
3
.4

4
'(F
)

1
4
2
5
.7

0
'(F
)

3
5
4
.2
2
'(
F)

2
3
0
6
.9
2
'(
F)

4
2
9
.0
9
'(
F)
  
  
4
2
8
.9
2
'(
P
)

N
0
1
°4

0
'4
4
"W
  
9
1
4
.6
6
'(
F)
(P
)

CH=N13
°4

5'
57

"E

CD=76
3.
71
'(F
)

L=
77

3.
04
'(F
) 7

72
.8
2'
(P
)

R=14
33
.8
9'
(F
)(P
)

¬=
30

°5
3'
22

"(F
) 3

0°
52
'5
0"
(P
)

N08
°3

9'
23

"E
  
54

3.
00
'(F
)

CURVE  DATA
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C15-1 2406.00'(P)
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"PBS&J PCP LB 024"
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0.37'S, 0.45'E(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP" BROKEN & LEANING
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FOR CONTINUATION
SEE SHEET 31

485.77' LT(C)
STA 241+74.58
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E2

EASEMENT LEGEND

ORB 1088, PG 2330 (BLANKET)
PERPETUAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT

E1 E2

   ORB 50, PG 341 & ORB 1172, PG 83
   MISC BOOK M, PG 162, DB 128, PG 222,
= DUKE ENERGY ELECTRIC EASEMENT (BLANKET)

11/12/2019

E3
   ORB 1819, PG 1671 (BLANKET)
= PIPELINE EASEMENT

E3

11/12/19

   ORB 1172, PG 95 (BLANKET)
= ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION EASEMENT

CORRECTED SPELLING ERRORS WBM 11/21/19

"LELSI LB 6846"
FND NAIL AND DISK
POT STA 216+53.47

"URSC LB 6839"
FND 1/2" IRC 
POT STA 226+37.73

"BL PT LB 6846"
FND 5/8" IRC 
POT STA 236+22.97
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PB 13, PGS 151-154

UNIT 8

SOUTH VILLAGE

CELEBRATION

PB 23, PGS 85-88

PARCELS REPLAT 4

BOULEVARD COMMERCIAL

CELEBRATION

444.44'(P)

NOT PLATTED

NOT PLATTED

PB 18, PGS 104-115
COMMERCIAL PARCELS

BOULEVARD
CELEBRATION

TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 27 EAST

PB 20, PGS 98-103
COMMERCIAL PARCELS REPLAT 2

CELEBRATION BOULEVARD
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0.49'S, 0.59'W(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP" 

2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 

224.43' RT(F)
STA 244+48.30
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0.50'S, 0.62'W(F)
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PB 25, PGS 23-26

PARCELS REPLAT 5

COMMERCIAL

BOULEVARD

CELEBRATION

0.11'S, 1.13'W(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP"

W/ 2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM
348.79' RT(F)

STA 276+23.34

CH=N42°46'10"E

CD=231.22'(P)

CD=232.12'(F)

L=231.23'(P)

L=232.14''(F)

R=5807.30'(P)

R=5807.58'(F)

¬=02°16'53"(P)

¬=02°17'25"(F)

LOT 4C

PB 20, PGS 98-103

REPLAT 2

COMMERCIAL PARCELS

BOULEVARD

CELEBRATION

2
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FOR CONTINUATION
SEE SHEET 19

CONTINUATION
SEE BELOW FOR
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456.12'(F)(D)

NOT PLATTED

35.29'(F) 35.28'(P)
N00°34'53"E

FND N&D "PBS&J LB 024"
898.78' RT(F)

STA 265+95.81

"PRM PCP PBS&J LB 024"
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 2" DISK

500.43' RT(F)
STA 256+36.96

L=458.90'(P)

L=
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L=15.72'(P)

L=23.72'(P)
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"LB 3778 TINKLEPAUGH"
FND 5/8" IRC 

1197.91' RT(F)
STA 293+60.76

CH=N38°58'40"E
CD=1509.28'(F)

L=1509.55'(F)
R=22946.31'(F)
¬=03°46'09"(F)

PER SECTION 92130-2402
EXISTING LA R/W LINE

PER SECTION 92130-2402
EXISTING LA R/W LINE

PER SECTION 92130-2402
EXISTING LA R/W LINE

PER SECTION 92130-2402
EXISTING LA R/W LINE
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"LB 3270"
FND 5/8" IRC

N40°08'16"E  804.01'(F)

N40°08'15"E  1182.33'(F)

0.22'S, 1.00'W(F)
"P.B.S.&J. INC. PRM PCP PLS 3700"
FND 4"X4" CM W/ DISK 
STA 262+83.00 245.28' RT(F)

"P.B.S.&J. INC. PRM PCP PLS 3700"
FND 4"X4" CM W/ DISK 

CH=N37°29'59"E
CD=296.74'(F)
L=296.80'(F)

R=4286.49'(F)
¬=03°58'02"(F)

N39°29'00"E  409.15'(F)

N35°30'58"
E  666.67

'(F)

187.24'(F)

N48°10'20"E

N44°58'10"E 1005.44'(F)

N40°08'16"E  71.63'(F)
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T
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TRACT 1B

TRACT 1A

LOT 4D

LOT 5

TRACT 2

86.46'(P)

87.47'(F)

CH=S60°28'08"W
CD=155.58'(F)
L=155.61'(F) 155.60'(P)
R=2371.83'(F)(P)
¬=03°45'32"(F)(P)

CH=N40°53'32"E

CD=452.89'(F)

L=453.58'(F) 453.55'(P)

R=2371.83'(F)(P)

¬=10°57'26"(F) 10°57'23"(P)
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N47°34'16"W
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PLS LB 024"
"PBS&J PRM PCP

W/ 2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM

PRM PCP PLS 3700"
"P.B.S.&J. INC.
FND 4"X4" CM

PRM PCP PLS 3700"
"P.B.S.&J. INC.
FND 4"X4" CM

PRM PCP PLS 3700"
"P.B.S.&J. INC.
FND 4"X4" CM

PCP PLS 3700" BROKEN TOP
"P.B.S.&J. INC. PRM

FND 4"X4" CM

NO ID
FND 4"X4" CM

COR16-1
COR16-2

COR16-3

COR16-4

TRACT 4

TRACT 3

TB=S62°20'54"W
"FORAN LB 7045"
FND 1/2" IRC 

"PBS&J PRM PCP LB 024"
2" ALUMINUM DISK 
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 

NO ID
FND 4"X4" CM

N47°34'16"W 0.42'(F)
"P.B.S.&J. INC. PRM PCP PLS 3700"
FND 4"X4" CM W/ DISK 

PCP PBS&J LB 024"
W/ 2" DISK "PRM

FND 4"X4" CM

"HWA LB 3270"
FND 5/8" IRC 

N39°21'35"E   296.92'(F)(P)

 "PBS&J PRM PCP LB 024"
2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 
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¬=08°39
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"(P)

N52°30'22"W 0.51'(F)
"HWA LB 3270"
FND 5/8" IRC

LEANING SLIGHTLY
PRM PCP PLS 3700"

"P.B.S.&J. INC.
FND 4"X4" CM

PRM PCP PLS 3700"
"P.B.S.&J. INC.
FND 4"X4" CM

148.00'(P) 593.31'(P)

CORNER

COR16-1

COR16-2

COR16-3

COR16-4

DESCRIPTION

CORNER  DATA

FND 4"X4" CM W/ DISK "P.B.S.&J. INC. PRM PCP PLS 3700"

FND 4"X4" CM W/ DISK "P.B.S.&J. INC. PRM PCP PLS 3700"

FND 5/8" IRC "WITNESS LB 24" S15°49'32"W 5.00'(F)

FND 5/8" IRC "WITNESS LB 24" S15°01'03"W 5.00'(F)
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N62°21'17"E 1154.23'(F)

111.42'(F) 110.60'(P)

CH=N36°18'17"E
CD=631.53'(F)
L=631.55'(F)

R=22946.31'(F
)

¬=01°34'37"(F
)

139.61'(P)
139.62'(F)

101.54'(P)
101.51'(F)
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N39°22'11"E

CH=N43°17'49"E

CD=339.00'(F) 338.99'(P)

L=339.05'(F) 339.03'(P)

R=5807.58'(F) 5807.30'(P)

¬=03°20'42"(F)(P)

L=505.82'(P)

L=104.55'(P)L=304.70'(P)
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N40°19'35"E 663.48'(F)(D)

222.97' LT(F)
STA 254+95.69

223.56'(F)(D)
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"PBS&J PRM PCP LB 024"
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 2" ALUMINUM DISK

223.06' LT(F)
STA 246+20.05

0.29'S, 0.90'W(F)
PCP PRM LB 024" 
FND N&D "PBS&J 

219.09 RT(F)
STA 260+97.60

227.60' LT(F)
STA 259+04.81

294.87' LT(F)
STA 268+65.74

0.24'S, 1.03'W(F)
ILLEGIBLE SUBMERGED

FND 4"X4" CM
330.07' RT(F)

STA 272+84.86 

241.23' LT(F)
STA 262+01.24

N50°37'31"W 0.52'(F)
"HWA LB 3270"

FND 5/8" IRC

0.27'S, 0.84'W(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP" 

2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 

224.55' RT(F)
STA 256+87.13 

N33°20'41"W 0.61'(F)
"P.B.S.&J. INC. PRM PCP PLS 3700"

FND 4"X4" CM W/ DISK 

N49°12'30'W 0.35'(F)
"PBS&J PRM PCP LB 024"

W/ 2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM

BROKEN W/ BENT 1/2" IR
FND 4"X4" CM NO ID

614.27' RT(F)
STA 248+31.34

POND TP-3A

LANDS DESCRIBED IN ORB 1642, PG 1228

POND TP-3B

LANDS DESCRIBED IN ORB 1642, PG 1228
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SEE GENERAL NOTES ON SHEET 1
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THIS MAP IS NOT A SURVEY
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FOR DISTRICT SURVEYOR
REVISION BY DATE REVISION

BY

OSCEOLA COUNTY

SEE SHEET ONE FOR GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND
STATE ROAD 400 (INTERSTATE 4) FROM WEST OF CR 532 TO EAST OF SR 522
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CB

(PARCEL OS-9D)

ORB 528, PG 16

O.U.C. EASEMENT

ORB 1197, PG 2060
F.G.T.C. EASEMENT

ORB 1189, PG 615
F.P.C. EASEMENT

ORB 1819, PG 1657
PIPELINE EASEMENT
CENTRAL FLORIDA

ORB 3060, PG 2401
ACCESS EASEMENT

ORB 3471, PG 2279
24' EASEMENT

ORB 3553, PG 2217
ACCESS EASEMENT

ORB 3553, PG 2217
PROGRESS ENERGY EASEMENT

ORB 3553, PG 2235
SWITCH GEAR EASEMENT

ORB 3553, PG 2217
UTILITY EASEMENT

ORB 3553, PG 2217
PROGRESS ENERGY EASEMENT

ORB 3553, PG 2217
UTILITY EASEMENT

ORB 3553, PG 2217
ACCESS EASEMENT

ORB 1561, PG 501
DISTRIBUTION EASEMENT

ORB 1840, PG 2928
ACCESS EASEMENT

ORB 4867, PG 2966
20.00' WASTEWATER/UTILITY EASEMENT

ORB 4980, PG 2059
50' CROSS ACCESS EASEMENT

ORB 4682, PG 698
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

(PARCEL OS-9D)

ORB 528, PG 16

O.U.C. EASEMENT
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ORB 1819, PG 1657
PIPELINE EASEMENT

CENTRAL FLORIDA

ORB 85, PG 239
100' FDOT DRAINAGE EASEMENT

100' 

ORB 1318, PGS 2134
F.P.C. EASEMENT

ORB 1318, PGS 2134
F.P.C. EASEMENT

ORB 85, PG 239
100' FDOT DRAINAGE EASEMENT
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L16-1
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LINE DATA

BEARING DISTANCELINE

L16-4

N40°01'53"W

N36°15'20"W

N44°25'20"W

N41°11'23"W

L16-5 N47°10'20"W

N34°10'41"W

L16-7 N10°31'19"E

L16-8 N15°11'06"E

L16-9 N15°12'46"E

L16-10 N15°49'32"E

L16-11 N15°01'03"E

L16-6

116.64'(F) 116.58'(P)

57.09'(F) 57.11'(P)

48.24'(F) 48.23'(P)

73.12'(F) 73.10'(P)

86.37'(F) 86.38'(P)

38.37'(F) 38.31'(P)

68.87'(F) 68.95'(P)

19.78'(F) 19.79'(P)

57.16'(F) 57.13'(P)

65.46'(F) 65.49'(P)

L16-12 N15°44'28"E

L16-13 N15°45'11"E

L16-14 N33°20'41"W

50.36'(F) 50.38'(P)

29.44'(F)(P)

45.34'(F) 45.33'(P)

42.31'(F) 42.93'(P)

N45°35'12"W, 0.83'(F)
PLS LB 024"

"PBS&J PRM PCP
 ALUMINUM DISK

W/ 2"
FND 4"X4" CM

PRM PCP PLS 3700"
FND 4"X4" CM "P.B.S.&J. INC.

L16-5

PRM PCP PLS 3700"
FND 4"X4" CM "P.B.S.&J. INC.

PLS 3700"
PRM PCP

"P.B.S.&J. INC.
FND 4"X4" CM
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(NOT TO SCALE)
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STA 254+57.51
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STA 259+69.32
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£ SURVEY SR 400

102.52'(C)
N38°56'31"E

ORB 1189, PG 609
O.U.C. EASEMENT
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242.60' LT(C)
STA 259+04.64

447.16'(C)
N39°29'00"E

CH=N39°02'59"E
CD=64.69'(C)

L=64.69'(C)
R=4271.49'(C)

¬=00°52'04"(C)

15.00'(C)
S51°23'03"E

RELEASED ORB 1840, PG 2916
F.P.C. EASEMENT ORB 1318, PG 2134

ORB 4682, PG 709
EASEMENT
WASTEWATER/UTILITY

ORB 5155, PG 2052
BLANKET EASEMENT

ORB 5155, PG 2052
BLANKET EASEMENT
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ORB 1943, PG 1704
BLANKET EASEMENT
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"ALTAMAX LB 7833"
FND 1/2" IRC

"LB 3778 TINKLEPAUGH"
FND 1" IPC

"ALTAMAX LB 7833"
FND 1/2" IRC
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FND 1/2" IRC
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ORB 3465, PG 200
BLANKET EASEMENT

10' PROGRESS ENERGY

FED. PROJ. D518-083-B

14.58'(C)

37.51'(C)

102.54'(C)

CH=S39°02'59"W
CD=64.91'(C)
L=64.91'(C)
R=4286.49'(C)
¬=00°52'04"(C)

ORB 1659, PG 1452
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

ORB 1659, PG 1452
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

ORB 1659, PG 1452
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

ORB 1659, PG 1452
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

ORB 3477, PG 1470
WASTEWATER EASEMENT

ORB 3477, PG 1427
UTILITY EASEMENT

ORB 3477, PG 1448
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ORB 5146, PG 975
UTILITY EASEMENT

RELEASED ORB 1840, PG 2916
ORB 1318, PG 2134
F.P.C. EASEMENT

ORB 4682, PG 722

UTILITY EASEMENT

WASTEWATER

TB=S38°36'57"W
228.83' LT(C)
STA 259+69.71
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SEE SHEET 40 FOR CONTINUATION

483.52' LT(C)
STA 248+38.06 508.86' LT(C)

STA 254+45.02

485.65' LT(C)
STA 249+40.56

E1

E2

EASEMENT LEGEND

   ORB 1172, PG 95 (BLANKET)
= ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISION EASEMENT

E3

E1

E2

E3

E1

E2

E1

E2

E3

   ORB 50, PG 341 & ORB 1172, PG 83
   MISC BOOK M, PG 162, DB 128, PG 222,
= DUKE ENERGY ELECTRIC EASEMENT (BLANKET)
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SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 27 EAST

NOT PLATTED

PB 20, PGS 19-22

COMMERCIAL PARCELS REPLAT 1

CELEBRATION BOULEVARD

PB 20, PGS 98-103

REPLAT 2

COMMERCIAL PARCELS

BOULEVARD

CELEBRATION

FOR CONTINUATION
SEE SHEET 30
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PB 20, PGS 168-176
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0.49'S, 0.59'W(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP" 

2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM W/ 

224.43' RT(F)
STA 244+48.30

0.50'S, 0.62'W(F)
"PBS&J PRM LB 024 PCP" 

W/ 2" ALUMINUM DISK
FND 4"X4" CM
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STA 513+31.92 

N40°19'35"E 663.48'(F)(D)
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PER SECTION 92130-2402
EXISTING LA R/W LINE
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SEE GENERAL NOTES ON SHEET 1

1" = 100'

F.P. NO. 431456-1STATE ROAD NO. 400 (INTERSTATE 4)

SECTION 92130
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SURVEYING AND MAPPING

MAPS PREPARED BY:

SCALE:

PRELIM

CHECKED

P.MCANALLY

P. deVIVERO

R. HOLLAND

11/15/2017

11/12/2019

RIGHT OF WAY MAP
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OSCEOLA COUNTY

SEE SHEET ONE FOR GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND
STATE ROAD 400 (INTERSTATE 4) FROM WEST OF CR 532 TO EAST OF SR 522
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FOR CONTINUATION
SEE SHEET 31

485.77' LT(C)
STA 241+74.58

E1

E2

EASEMENT LEGEND

ORB 1088, PG 2330 (BLANKET)
PERPETUAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT

E1 E2

   ORB 50, PG 341 & ORB 1172, PG 83
   MISC BOOK M, PG 162, DB 128, PG 222,
= DUKE ENERGY ELECTRIC EASEMENT (BLANKET)
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E3
   ORB 1819, PG 1671 (BLANKET)
= PIPELINE EASEMENT

E3

11/12/19

   ORB 1172, PG 95 (BLANKET)
= ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION EASEMENT

CORRECTED SPELLING ERRORS WBM 11/21/19

"LELSI LB 6846"
FND NAIL AND DISK
POT STA 216+53.47

"URSC LB 6839"
FND 1/2" IRC 
POT STA 226+37.73

"BL PT LB 6846"
FND 5/8" IRC 
POT STA 236+22.97
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